## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8404 - JPMORGAN				
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	51264070				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL				
File with Cook, IL					



Doc#: 1532739018 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskl	Date: 11/23/2015 09:13 AM Pg: 1 of 3			
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 840				
_	_			
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	51264070			
	ILIL			
File with Cook, IL		<u> </u>	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [f	
9682640 7/16/1999 CC IL. COCK		(or recorded) in the RE	AL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debi	<del>-</del>
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifications.	ified above is terminated with			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assigned in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so it dis-			Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ruffec above with respect to the	he security interest(s) of Secur	ed Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0_			
	D Check ne rith se three boxe		O malata itana and a sana and a s	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANCme and/or ac item 6a o 6b; and item 7	a or 7b and item 7c ADD no	ame: Complete item DELETE name b, and item 7c DELETE name to be deleted in	: Give record name item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	on Change - provide only <u>cne</u>	name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Peterbilt of Illinois - Chicago, LLC	_0	,		
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL de ale	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
S. INSTALLO COLLA MILE		//×,	(-)	
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	/ Information Change - provide only o	one name ("L or 7b) (use mact, full name	ne; do not ornit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
3				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<b>Z</b> .	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	-		7.0	
			0.	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)			$ \Theta_{x_{\star}}$	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	<u> </u>			
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four box	es: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				<b>—</b>
				P 3
				6 /
				0
				M
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING			(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	nent) SU_
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizing	ng Debtor		<del>- E</del>
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.				1217
95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFF.
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Pete	rbilt of Illinois - Chicago,	LLC		
1264070 0000620118	<b>3</b> .		Peterbilt of Illinois -	Chicago, LLC

1532739018 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
11. li	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ameno			
	82640 7/16/1999 CC IL Cook  NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on An	andmont form	1	
12.	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	1		
	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL N. ME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	700		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing stater and hame of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full numer, do not omit, modify, or ab			n 13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
OR	Peterbilt of Illinois - Chicago, LLC  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): tor Name and Address:	) >		
	erbilt of Illinois - Chicago, LLC - P.O. Box 196 , Waukesha, Wi 5	1107		
Sec	ured Party Name and Address: lorgan Chase Bank, N.A IL1-1145 P.O. Box 6026, Chicago, IL	60680 3020		
J- N	lorgan Chase Bank, N.A IE 1-1 145 F.O. Box 0020, Chicago, IE	. 00000-0720	Contion	
		4h.		
			77.	
			7.0	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:    covers timber to be cut   covers as-extracted collateral   is filed a	as a fixture filing	tion of real estate:	
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
,	a South does not have a record managery			
	MARCH AND CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF	man Chara Bank N A	File with: Cook, IL 0000620118 Peterbilt of Illinois - Chica	ago U.C
18.	MISCELLANEOUS: 51264070-IL-31 8404 - JPMORGAN CHASE-LOUIS JPMor	gan Chase Bank, N.A.	File with: Cook, IL 0000620118 Peterbilt of Illinois - Chica	-g, -c

1532739018 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **EXHIBIT "A"**

### Description of Real Estate located in Cook County, Illinois

Schaumburg Industrial Park Unit No 3, a subdivision of part of the West 1/4 of the Southwest 4 of Section 12, Township 41 North, Range 10 East

Record Owner

Lindahl Building Corporation

Property Address

1211 East Tower Road, Schaumburg, Illinois

Parcel index No:

07-12-300-011-0000

